Jalan Sultan, Pjs 52, 46200 Petaling Jaya, Selangor

: FAX :

TERM

SALESMAN : NA

: Cash Term

Uom AmountQty Unit Price DiscountDescriptionItem StockID

50HOSPIGUARD 3 PLY MEDICAL FACE MASK (EAR LOOP) (ADULT)-
50S

1 1,245.00BX 24.90 0.00111469

1,245.00Total Amount :

Sub Total : 1,245.00: One Thousand Two Hundred Forty-Five OnlyMalaysia, Ringgits

Remark : Attn Puan Shima

E. & O.E.

Company Chop & Signature

Name :

Date :

Rounding Adjustment : 0.00

All payments shall be made payable to:
Bank Name : CIMB BANK BERHAD Bank Account No : 8007837380

BIG Pharmacy Healthcare Sdn.